
urs 

Na 

No. me 

1BA 
2| BA 
3|BA 
4 BA 

1| BA 
2|BA 

GOVT. COLLEGE SARONA (SALHEBHATA) DIST. U.B.KANKER C.G. 
ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26 

Combination 

Name 

3|BA 
4 BA 

1 BA socio, pol sci & geo 
2BA socio, pol sci & geo 
3\ BA socio, pol sci & geo 

socio, pol sci & geo 
Socio, pol sci & geo 
socio, pol sci & geo 
socio, pol sci & geo 

1|8A socio, pol sci & geo 

|socio, pol sci & geo 
|sOcio, pol sci & geo 
socio, pol sci & geo 
socio, pol sci & geo 

Student Name 

MANAS KUMAR 

|ANUKA YADAV 
NUTAN SALAM 

Sanjay Kumar 

B.A. 1 SEMESTER 

GROUP 2 (GEOGRAPHY) 
2ND PHASE MERIT LIST 

ROHAN KORRAM 

HITESH KUMAR 

|CHANDNI DHRUW 

HARSH KUMAR SONWANI 

TUSHAN KUMAR YADAV 

ARCHANA YADAV 

VEJENDRA KUMAR BHALE 

|YATENDRA MANIKPURI 

Mobile 

GENERAL 
Father Name 

7804019269 ANJOR SINGH 
9479229730|LILA RAM 
7828694313|SHANKAR RAM SALAM 
7974806173| Chhabi Lal 

ST 

6260698481| DASHRATH KORRAM 
7724076523| SHIVCHAND 
6268654687\ MAKHANLAL DHRUW 

SC 
7879277910|AJIT KUMAR SONWANI 

OBC 
7828169257 KACHARU YADAV 
7647930174 gulshan 
9340908590|SANTOSH KUMAR BHALE 
6269240031| KARAN DAS 

Gender 

|Male |ST 

Female OBC 

Male 

|Male 

Male 

|Male 

12th 

categorObtaine Final 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|Female ST 

SC 

Male OBC 

Female OBC 

Male OBC 

Male OBC 

|d Marks| Score 

70.4 

62.2 

61.6 
60.4 

58.4 

52.8 

52 

60 

59.6| 

50 

9. 

54 

Got. Colege Saronz (3aih:ebhataf Dist. Utar Bastar Karker {C4) 

70.4 

62.2 

61.6 

60.4 

58.4 

52.8 

52 

60 

59.6 
50 

LAST DATE FOR ADMISSIOM 12/07/2025 

S5 

54 
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